Brechtel Manufacturing, Inc.
1789 Addison Way
Hayward, CA 94544
510-732-9723
Measure black carbon mass & aerosol light absorption
in a very compact package.
Features:

•	 Climate change field studies
•	 Air quality monitoring
How to Order
Part No. Description
9406 Single-Channel Tricolor Absorption Photometer
9400 ACCESS Base Module (ruggedized mini-PC with
small LCD, keyboard & UAV Reader software)
STAP-FIL250 Package of 250 10mm glass fiber filters for 9406
STAP
ACC-STAPKit Maintenance kit for 9406 STAP
ACC-PC Laptop computer pre-loaded with UAV Reader
software
ACC-PWR External 12VDC power supply for ground operation
of any 94XX series instrument
ACC-Dryer Sample Flow Dryer (desiccant and pump not
included)
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
ACC-UAV-Reader UAV Reader Software Installation Package on USB
Drive